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Cold Starters凉菜

V: Vegetaria

Most of the cold starters will content crushed garlic; coriander; spring onion and ginger etc.
If you don’t like any of those please let us know.

如果您对葱姜蒜和香菜这些配料忌口的话， 请点单的时候告知

nSpicy

   

口水鸡

鸡丝凉皮

五香牛腱

蒜泥白肉

盐水毛豆

爽口圆白菜 Sweet Vinegar 

芥辣木耳

Cabbage

      

Black Fungus With Wasabi (Green Mustard) Salad

salads

Home-made Style Chicken(On bones) In Chilli Oil

Shredded Chicken With Mung Bean Pastry

Five Spice Beef Tendons

Sliced Pork Belly With Crushed Garlic In Chilli Oil 

Boiled Edamame With Sea 

炝拌土豆丝 Shredded Potatoes With Home-made Chilli Oil

Salt

N

N: Nuts

Marinated Jellyfish With Shredded Chinese Leafs 

Okra Salads With Crushed Garlic Salads

Smashed Cucumber With Crushed Garlic 

白菜海蜇

爽口秋葵

拍黄瓜 Salads

 

 

 

 

 

 

£9.80 

£11 .90 

£9.90 

£9.60 

£6.80 

£7.80 

£8.60 

£7.80 

£9.90 

£8.60 

£7.80


