

Cold Starters 凉菜

Most of the cold starters will content crushed garlic; coriander; spring onion and ginger etc. If you don't like any of those please let us know. 如果您对葱姜蒜和香菜这些配料忌口的话,请点单的时候告知 口水鸡 Home-made Style Chicken(On bones) In Chilli Oil *り よ*9.80

鸡丝凉皮	Shredded Chicken With Mung Bean Pastry	Ν	£11.90
五香牛腱	Five Spice Beef Tendons		£9.90
蒜泥白肉	Sliced Pork Belly With Crushed Garlic In Chilli Oil	Ĵ	£9.60
盐水毛豆	Boiled Edamame With Sea Salt	V	£6.80
爽口圆白菜	Sweet Vinegar Cabbage	V	£7.80
芥辣木耳	Black Fungus With Wasabi (Green Mustard) Salad	V	£8.60
炝拌土豆丝	Shredded Potatoes With Home-made Chilli Oil 🥑	∫ v	£7.80
白菜海蜇	Marinated Jellyfish With Shredded Chinese Leafs		£9.90
爽口秋葵	Okra Salads With Crushed Garlic Salads	V	£8.60
拍黄瓜	Smashed Cucumber With Crushed Garlic Salads	V	£7.80
S picy	V: Vegetarian N: Nuts		

72-74 North Street. Leeds. LS2 7PN. West Yorkshire 01132444408 | www.wensrestaurant.co.uk